
Ergebnisse, 1. Frist
Filološki fakultet Nikšić

Savremeni njemački jezik VI
Bernhard Unterer, Ljubomir Ivanović

Name Test 1 (v. 20) Test 2 (v. 20) HÜ (v. 5) Anw (v. 5) AP (v. 50) GESAMT

1 Atanacković, Luka 13 12 0 0 39 64 D
2 Bošković, Anđela 8 8 0 0 0 16 F
3 Cicmil, Ksenija 11 12 4 5 35 67 D
4 Đokić, Manja 10 11 2 2 35 60 D
5 Drakul, Jovana 8 3 0 0 / 11 /
6 Hadžić, Agbar 11 0 0 0 / 11 /
7 Ilinčić, Martina 12 14 3 1 40 70 C
8 Jefkaj, Linda 5 9 4 2 0 20 F
9 Knežević, Sandra 11 9 3 4 0 27 F
10 Lalović, Anđela 11 14 0 2 35 62 D
11 Marsenić, Milica 9 0 0 0 / 9 /
12 Milev, Anđela 6 9 2 3 0 20 F
13 Muković, Mirela 9 10 0 0 0 19 F
14 Popovič, Nađa 17 18 5 4 44 88 B
15 Rastoder, Irma 11 10 0 1 0 22 F
16 Reković, Anela 9 9 2 0 0 20 F
17 Šćekić, Jelena 10 12 0 0 0 22 F
18 Srebrić, Eni 9 9 2 1 0 21 F
19 Stojanovski, Milica 13 12 4 5 32 66 D
20 Tomić, Jelena 10 9 4 3 0 26 F
21 Velfel, Ksenija 10 11 0 0 0 21 F
22 Vujošević, Jelena 7 8 4 5 0 24 F
23 Vujošević, Nađa 6 10 4 3 0 23 F
24 Vuković, Anja 12 15 2 3 36 68 D
25 Zečević, Ivana 13 13 4 4 36 70 C
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Ergebnisse Abschlussprüfung - 4 Fertigkeiten 

Name HV (v. 10) LV (v. 10) TP (v. 10) GRA (v. 10) MP (v. 10) GESAMT
1 Atanacković, Luka 10 7 7.5 5 9 38.5
2 Bošković, Anđela 9 F F F / X
3 Cicmil, Ksenija 8 6.5 6 6 8 34.5
4 Đokić, Manja 9 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 35
5 Drakul, Jovana / / / / / X
6 Hadžić, Agbar / / / / / X
7 Ilinčić, Martina 9 6.5 7.5 7.5 9 39.5
8 Jefkaj, Linda 7 F F F 5.5 X
9 Knežević, Sandra 7 5 5.5 F 7 X
10 Lalović, Anđela 10 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 35
11 Marsenić, Milica / / / / / X
12 Milev, Anđela 7 F F F / X
13 Muković, Mirela 8 7 6.5 F 7 X
14 Popovič, Nađa 9 8 9 8 10 44
15 Rastoder, Irma 5 6.5 5 F 5 X
16 Reković, Anela 7 F 5 F 5.5 X
17 Šćekić, Jelena 7 6 6.5 F / X
18 Srebrić, Eni 8 6.5 6 F F X
19 Stojanovski, Milica 8 6 5.5 6 6.5 32
20 Tomić, Jelena 10 F 5.5 F 7.5 X
21 Velfel, Ksenija 8 6 F F / X
22 Vujošević, Jelena 9 F F F / X
23 Vujošević, Nađa 6 F F 6 6 X
24 Vuković, Anja 6 8 7.5 7 7 35.5
25 Zečević, Ivana 8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 35.5
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